• The lease will be contracted inside the Landlord & 

Tenant 1954 Act and subject to a schedule of condition.  

• The property will produce a total passing rent of £155,379 

per annum reflecting £7.00 per sq ft. 

• Freehold.  

PROPOSAL 

PROPOSAL

We are instructed to seek offers in 

excess of £1,820,000 (One Million 

Eight Hundred and Twenty Thousand 

Pounds), subject to contract and 

exclusive of VAT. A purchase at this 

level reflects a Net Initial Yield of 

8.00% and a capital value of £82 psf. 

LOCATION 

The property is located in Aston, South Yorkshire, situated 6.9 

miles to the south of Rotherham and 8.9 miles east of Sheffield.

[...]

5 Unless otherwise stated, 
no investigations have been made regarding pollution, or potential land, air or water contamination. Interested parties are advised to carry out their own investigations if required. 

January 2026 

We are instructed to seek offers in excess 

of £1,820,000 (One Million Eight 

Hundred and Twenty Thousand 

Pounds), subject to contract and 

exclusive of VAT. A sale at this level 

reflects a Net Initial Yield of 8.00%, 

assuming standard purchaser’s costs, and 

a low capital value of £82 psf. 

PROPOSAL